
POS_ASSOLUTAPETTORALECOGNOME NOME PUNTI TEAM CATEGORIAPOS_CAT POS_SESSOTEMPO_UFFICIALEla DISTACCO
10 38 DELLABIANCIA MATTEO 2 VALLE DEL CONCA M2 4 10 1:19:20 6 +4:36
13 65 MERLARI ALEX 2 ASD BIKEFAN M1 4 13 1:19:46 6 +5:02
14 2 FRANCIONI MARCO 2 ASD VALMARACING TEAMM1 5 14 1:19:56 6 +5:12
16 5 PUGLISI DANIELE 2 TEAM BLACK ROAD ASD M2 5 16 1:21:00 6 +6:16
17 84 TOMBARI DAVIDE 2 VALLE DEL CONCA M1 6 17 1:21:30 6 +6:46
18 72 GIAMPAOLETTI FEDERICO 2 ASD GIULIODORI RENZO M3 4 18 1:22:02 6 +7:19
19 80 SCORTECHINI FRANCESCO 2 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI M3 5 19 1:22:06 6 +7:22
21 55 LEARDINI GABRIELE 2 TEAM DEL CAPITANO ASDM2 6 21 1:22:25 6 +7:42
23 62 MASSANELLI MATTEO 2 ASD VALMARACING TEAMM3 6 23 1:23:10 6 +8:26
25 13 BALDELLI GIACOMO 2 AVIS MONDOLFO BIKERS M4 4 25 1:23:17 6 +8:33
26 89 VENTURA BARTOLOMEO 2 ASD FRECCEROSSE M2 7 26 1:23:21 6 +8:37
27 25 BRIANDA DANILO 2 MONDOBICI ELMT 4 27 1:23:23 6 +8:39
29 82 SPINELLI SIMONLUCA 2 BAD TEAM M3 7 29 1:23:49 6 +9:05
30 43 FRANCIONI LUCA 2 ASD VALMARACING TEAMM3 8 30 1:24:33 6 +9:49
31 68 PAGANELLI OSCAR 2 TEAM DEL CAPITANO ASDM1 7 31 1:25:29 6 +10:45
32 79 SARACCA ELIA 2 MONDOBICI ELMT 5 32 1:25:36 6 +10:52
33 19 BERRUTO DENIS 2 ASD CICLISMO MONTECCHIOM1 8 33 1:25:57 6 +11:13
34 50 CANDI LORENZO 2 ASD SBUBBIKERS M3 9 34 1:26:08 6 +11:25
35 73 PERONI EUGENIO 2 ASD SBUBBIKERS M1 9 35 1:26:10 6 +11:26
36 14 BALDINI MICHELE 2 ASD CRAZY BIKE M4 6 36 1:26:43 6 +11:59
37 46 GALLERINI ALESSANDRO 2 ASD AVIS MONDOLFO BIKERSM1 10 37 1:26:45 6 +12:01
38 56 LEONARDI ALEX 2 CICLO TEAM 2001 M4 7 38 1:26:59 6 +12:15
39 24 BORGHETTI NICOLA 2 ASD VALMARACING TEAMM3 10 39 1:27:25 6 +12:41
40 64 MECCHIA LORENZO 2 MONDOBICI ELMT 6 40 1:27:31 6 +12:47
41 33 CIMA MARCO 2 TEAM DEL CAPITANO ASDM3 11 41 1:27:31 6 +12:48
42 30 CENTANNI MICHELE 2 ASD 100% BIKE M4 8 42 1:27:46 6 +13:02
43 28 CARLETTI DAVIDE 2 TEAM CINGOLANI SPECIALIZEDM3 12 43 1:28:02 6 +13:18
44 18 BENVENUTI MATTEO 2 MONDOBICI M4 9 44 1:28:31 6 +13:47
45 71 PENSERINI ELIA 2 ASD FRECCEROSSE ELMT 7 45 1:28:32 6 +13:49
46 36 CORRADETTI LUCA 2 PEDALE RIMINESE FRECCE ROSSEM4 10 46 1:28:38 6 +13:54
47 58 MAGNANI MATTEO 2 TEAM BLACK ROAD ASD M3 13 47 1:28:41 6 +13:57
48 37 CURLO FABRIZIO 2 TEAM DEL CAPITANO ASDM2 8 48 1:29:35 6 +14:51
50 91 ZANI ALAN 2 TEAM BLACK ROAD ASD M3 14 50 1:15:43 5 +19
51 27 CAPANNA STEFANO 2 ONLY BIKERS M3 15 51 1:16:36 5 +1:12
52 85 TRAVAGLINI MARCO 2 ASD VALMARACING TEAMM3 16 52 1:17:10 5 +1:46
54 77 SALVATORI DAVIDE ATTACCO AL CAVEJA TEAM BIKE VALCONCA M2 9 54 1:18:18 5 +2:54
55 59 MANCINI GIACOMO -1 VALLE DEL CONCA M3 17 55 1:18:20 5 +2:56
57 45 GABBIANELLI GIULIO -1 ASD AVIS MONDOLFO BIKERSM4 13 57 1:20:00 5 +4:37
59 100 MASSARI MATTIA -1 MONDOBICI M2 10 59 1:29:23 5 +13:59
62 75 PUGLISI ALESSANDRO -1 TEAM BLACK ROAD ASD M2 11 62 1:18:00 4 +12:41

RIMINI - ATTACCO AL CAVEJA



POS_ASSOLUTAPETTORALECOGNOMENOME PUNTI TEAM NAZIONALITACATEGORIAPOS_CAT POS_SESSOTEMPO_UFFICIALETEMPO_REALE+6:55
11 12 ARISI FRANCO 2 BAD TEAM ita M1 4 11 1:19:35 1:19:35 +7:17
12 65 MERLARI ALEX 2 ASD BIKEFANita M1 5 12 1:19:58 1:19:58 +7:49
14 55 LEARDINI GABRIELE 2 TEAM DEL CAPITANO ASDita M2 4 14 1:20:29 1:20:29 +8:31
16 109 SOMMARIVALUCA 2 CYCLING TEAM OTREPOita M2 5 16 1:21:12 1:21:12 +8:41
19 115 PINTI EMANUELE 2 ASD GIULIODORI RENZOita M3 4 19 1:21:21 1:21:21 +10:55
20 8 MANDOLESIMATTEO 2 VALLE DEL CONCAita ELMT 4 20 1:23:35 1:23:35 +11:06
22 72 GIAMPAOLETTIFEDERICO 2 TEAM CINGOLANI SPECIALIZEDita M3 5 22 1:23:46 1:23:46 +11:20
23 68 PAGANELLIOSCAR 2 TEAM DEL CAPITANO ASDita M1 6 23 1:24:00 1:24:00 +11:20
24 73 PERONI EUGENIO 2 SBUBBIKERS ASDita M1 7 24 1:24:01 1:24:01 +11:36
25 46 GALLERINI ALESSANDRO 2 ASD AVIS MONDOLFO BIKERSita M1 8 25 1:24:16 1:24:16 +11:44
26 105 ROMANO GIUSEPPE 2 ASD TEAM ERREPIita M3 6 26 1:24:24 1:24:24 +12:02
27 120 LIGUSTRI GIANLUCA 2 SCUDERIA MUFLONEita M2 6 27 1:24:42 1:24:42 +12:08
28 20 BILANCIONIANDREA 2 CICLO TEAM 2001ita M4 4 28 1:24:49 1:24:49 +12:35
29 64 MECCHIA LORENZO 2 MONDOBICIita ELMT 5 29 1:25:16 1:25:16 +13:34
30 124 SAMPAOLOANDREA 2 ASD FRECCEROSSEita M3 7 30 1:26:14 1:26:14 +13:53
31 13 BALDELLI GIACOMO 2 AVIS MONDOLFO BIKERSita M4 5 31 1:26:33 1:26:33 +13:53
32 101 PIERSANTI TOMMASO 2 ASD GIULIADORI RENZOita M1 9 32 1:26:33 1:26:33 +14:14
33 19 BERRUTO DENIS ATTACCO AL CAVEJA ASD CICLISMO MONTECCHIOita M1 10 33 1:26:55 1:26:55 +14:31
34 122 CIUFFOLI ANDREA -1 VALLE DEL CONCAita M4 6 34 1:27:12 1:27:12 +15:12
35 18 BENVENUTIMATTEO -1 MONDOBICIita M4 7 35 1:27:53 1:27:53 +15:17
36 110 DONINI GLAUCO -1 AVIS MONDOLFO BIKERSita M3 8 36 1:27:57 1:27:57 +15:32
37 112 BRUNI MARCO -1 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUBita M3 9 37 1:28:13 1:28:13 +16:05
38 82 SPINELLI SIMONLUCA -1 BAD TEAM ita M3 10 38 1:28:46 1:28:46 +16:11
39 71 PENSERINIELIA -1 TEAM BIKE VALCONCAita ELMT 6 39 1:28:52 1:28:52 +16:24
40 33 CIMA MARCO -1 TEAM DEL CAPITANO ASDita M3 11 40 1:29:04 1:29:04 +16:25
41 36 CORRADETTILUCA -1 BICI FESTIVALita M4 8 41 1:29:06 1:29:06 +16:40
42 56 LEONARDI ALEX -1 CICLO TEAM 2001ita M4 9 42 1:29:21 1:29:21 +16:44
43 125 RADI YURI -1 I MULI STRACCHIita M1 11 43 1:29:24 1:29:24 +17:02
44 14 BALDINI MICHELE -1 ASD CRAZY BIKEita M4 10 44 1:29:42 1:29:42
45 108 GABRIELLI DARIO -1 TEAM HERO MY BIKEita ELMT 7 45 1:13:19 1:13:19 +24
46 37 CURLO FABRIZIO -1 TEAM DEL CAPITANO ASDita M2 7 46 1:13:43 1:13:43 +31
47 24 BORGHETTINICOLA -1 ASD VALMARACING TEAMita M3 12 47 1:13:50 1:13:50 +51
48 91 ZANI ALAN -1 TEAM BLACK ROAD ASDita M3 13 48 1:14:10 1:14:10 +1:10
49 28 CARLETTI DAVIDE -1 TEAM CINGOLANI SPECIALIZEDita M3 14 49 1:14:29 1:14:29 +1:40
50 27 CAPANNA STEFANO -1 ONLY BIKERSita M3 15 50 1:14:59 1:14:59 +2:05
51 30 CENTANNI MICHELE -1 ASD 100% BIKEita M4 11 51 1:15:24 1:15:24 +2:30
52 44 FURLANI MARCO -1 AVIS MONDOLFO BIKERSita M3 16 52 1:15:49 1:15:49 +3:44
53 77 SALVATORIDAVIDE -1 TEAM BIKE VALCONCAita M2 8 53 1:17:03 1:17:03 +4:52
54 86 TURA LORENZO -1 SBUBBIKERS ASDita M4 12 54 1:18:11 1:18:11 +5:22
55 59 MANCINI GIACOMO -1 VALLE DEL CONCAita M3 17 55 1:18:41 1:18:41 +7:24
56 114 CENSI GIANLUCA -1 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUBita M4 13 56 1:20:43 1:20:43 +8:32
57 85 TRAVAGLINIMARCO -1 ASD VALMARACING TEAMita M3 18 57 1:21:51 1:21:51 +10:46
58 126 BROCANELLIFABIO -1 ASD GIULIADORI RENZOita M3 19 58 1:24:05 1:24:05 +12:33
59 129 GUIDUCCI MASSIMO -1 ASD TRECASTELLIita M4 14 59 1:25:52 1:25:52
60 100 MASSARI MATTIA -1 MONDOBICIita M2 9 60 1:15:29 1:15:29
61 52 GIOVINE SABINO -1 ASD 100% BIKEita M2 10 61 0:20:08 0:20:08 +1:29
62 62 MASSANELLIMATTEO -1 ASD VALMARACING TEAMita M3 20 62 0:21:37 0:21:37 +1:41
63 121 CUPIOLI MATTEO -1 VALLE DEL CONCAita M3 21 63 0:21:49 0:21:49 +4:09
64 45 GABBIANELLIGIULIO -1 ASD AVIS MONDOLFO BIKERSita M4 15 64 0:24:17 0:24:17

MONDOLFO - ATTACCO AL CAVEJA



COGNOME NOME PUNTI TEAM
MERLARI ALEX 4 ASD BIKEFAN
GIAMPAOLETTI FEDERICO 4 ASD GIULIODORI RENZO
LEARDINI GABRIELE 4 TEAM DEL CAPITANO ASD
BALDELLI GIACOMO 4 AVIS MONDOLFO BIKERS
PAGANELLI OSCAR 4 TEAM DEL CAPITANO ASD
PERONI EUGENIO 4 ASD SBUBBIKERS
GALLERINI ALESSANDRO 4 ASD AVIS MONDOLFO BIKERS
MECCHIA LORENZO 4 MONDOBICI
DELLABIANCIA MATTEO 2 VALLE DEL CONCA
FRANCIONI MARCO 2 ASD VALMARACING TEAM
PUGLISI DANIELE 2 TEAM BLACK ROAD ASD
TOMBARI DAVIDE 2 VALLE DEL CONCA
SCORTECHINI FRANCESCO 2 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI
VENTURA BARTOLOMEO 2 ASD FRECCEROSSE
BRIANDA DANILO 2 MONDOBICI
FRANCIONI LUCA 2 ASD VALMARACING TEAM
SARACCA ELIA 2 MONDOBICI
BERRUTO DENIS 2 ASD CICLISMO MONTECCHIO
CANDI LORENZO 2 ASD SBUBBIKERS
MAGNANI MATTEO 2 TEAM BLACK ROAD ASD
ARISI FRANCO 2 BAD TEAM 
SOMMARIVA LUCA 2 CYCLING TEAM OTREPO
PINTI EMANUELE 2 ASD GIULIODORI RENZO
MANDOLESI MATTEO 2 VALLE DEL CONCA
ROMANO GIUSEPPE 2 ASD TEAM ERREPI
LIGUSTRI GIANLUCA 2 SCUDERIA MUFLONE
BILANCIONI ANDREA 2 CICLO TEAM 2001
SAMPAOLO ANDREA 2 ASD FRECCEROSSE
PIERSANTI TOMMASO 2 ASD GIULIADORI RENZO
BERRUTO DENIS 2 ASD CICLISMO MONTECCHIO
MASSANELLI MATTEO 1 ASD VALMARACING TEAM
SPINELLI SIMONLUCA 1 BAD TEAM
BALDINI MICHELE 1 ASD CRAZY BIKE
LEONARDI ALEX 1 CICLO TEAM 2001
BORGHETTI NICOLA 1 ASD VALMARACING TEAM
CIMA MARCO 1 TEAM DEL CAPITANO ASD
CENTANNI MICHELE 1 ASD 100% BIKE
CARLETTI DAVIDE 1 TEAM CINGOLANI SPECIALIZED
BENVENUTI MATTEO 1 MONDOBICI
PENSERINI ELIA 1 ASD FRECCEROSSE
CORRADETTI LUCA 1 PEDALE RIMINESE FRECCE ROSSE
CURLO FABRIZIO 1 TEAM DEL CAPITANO ASD
ZANI ALAN 1 TEAM BLACK ROAD ASD
CAPANNA STEFANO 1 ONLY BIKERS
TRAVAGLINI MARCO 1 ASD VALMARACING TEAM
SALVATORI DAVIDE -1 TEAM BIKE VALCONCA
PUGLISI ALESSANDRO -1 TEAM BLACK ROAD ASD
CIUFFOLI ANDREA -1 VALLE DEL CONCA
DONINI GLAUCO -1 AVIS MONDOLFO BIKERS
BRUNI MARCO -1 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB
RADI YURI -1 I MULI STRACCHI
GABRIELLI DARIO -1 TEAM HERO MY BIKE
FURLANI MARCO -1 AVIS MONDOLFO BIKERS
TURA LORENZO -1 SBUBBIKERS ASD

CLASSIFICA DOPO LA SECONDA PROVA 
#ATACCOALCAVEJA



CENSI GIANLUCA -1 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB
BROCANELLI FABIO -1 ASD GIULIADORI RENZO
GUIDUCCI MASSIMO -1 ASD TRECASTELLI
GIOVINE SABINO -1 ASD 100% BIKE
CUPIOLI MATTEO -1 VALLE DEL CONCA
MANCINI GIACOMO -2 VALLE DEL CONCA
GABBIANELLI GIULIO -2 ASD AVIS MONDOLFO BIKERS
MASSARI MATTIA -2 MONDOBICI


